On Deck

RealTime Fantasy Sports
2024 Schedule

20-Jun-2024 06:23 PM ET

Fantasy Week 1/2 - MLB Week 1/Week 2
Three--Kings1

Ladders and Chutes

Who Pfaadted ?

Karen\'s Baked Ziti

The Svelte Sasquatch Ill

*Syracuse Orangemen

Fantasy Week 3 - MLB Week 3
BT Runners

Three--Kings1

Ladders and Chutes

Who Pfaadted ?

Karen\'s Baked Ziti

The Svelte Sasquatch Ill

Fantasy Week 4 - MLB Week 4
Boo Yow

BT Runners

Three--Kings1

Ladders and Chutes

Who Pfaadted ?

Karen\'s Baked Ziti

Fantasy Week 5 - MLB Week 5
Phantom Gunfighters

Boo Yow

BT Runners

Three--Kings1

Ladders and Chutes

Who Pfaadted ?

Fantasy Week 6 - MLB Week 6
Jail Birds

Phantom Gunfighters

Boo Yow

BT Runners

Three--Kings1

Ladders and Chutes

Fantasy Week 7 - MLB Week 7
New York Highlanders

Jail Birds

Phantom Gunfighters

Boo Yow

BT Runners

Three--Kings1

Fantasy Week 8 - MLB Week 8
**Syracuse Orangemen

New York Highlanders

Jail Birds

Phantom Gunfighters

Boo Yow

BT Runners

537.5
402.0
417.5
486.5
450.0
371.0

302.5
299.0
308.5
200.5
291.0
282.0

233.5
296.5
234.5
243.0
252.5
262.0

313.0
256.5
325.5
313.0
264.0
143.0

216.5
282.5
265.0
3115
336.0
215.0

276.5
286.5
314.0
261.0
241.5
306.5

198.5
282.5
356.5
324.0
328.0
278.5

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

Edgar Renteria

BT Runners

Boo Yow

Phantom Gunfighters
Jail Birds

New York Highlanders

Edgar Renteria

Boo Yow

Phantom Gunfighters
Jail Birds

New York Highlanders
**Syracuse Orangemen

Edgar Renteria
Phantom Gunfighters
Jail Birds

New York Highlanders
**Syracuse Orangemen
The Svelte Sasquatch Ill

Edgar Renteria

Jail Birds

New York Highlanders
**Syracuse Orangemen
The Svelte Sasquatch Ill
Karen\'s Baked Ziti

Edgar Renteria

New York Highlanders
**Syracuse Orangemen
The Svelte Sasquatch Ill
Karen\'s Baked Ziti

Who Pfaadted ?

Edgar Renteria
**Syracuse Orangemen
The Svelte Sasquatch Ill
Karen\'s Baked Ziti

Who Pfaadted ?
Ladders and Chutes

Edgar Renteria

The Svelte Sasquatch Ill
Karen\'s Baked Ziti

Who Pfaadted ?
Ladders and Chutes
Three--Kings1
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305.5
457.0
457.5
5115
397.0
528.0

268.5
206.5
265.5
233.5
212.0
254.5

234.0
292.0
307.0
247.0
232.0
351.0

268.5
323.0
238.5
267.0
252.0
345.5

261.0
188.0
203.0
2215
314.0
253.0

334.0
188.0
200.5
342.5
175.5
234.5

199.5
339.0
233.5
257.0
216.0
204.0
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RealTime Fantasy Sports
On Deck 2024 Schedule

20-Jun-2024 06:23 PM ET

Fantasy Week 9 - MLB Week 9

The Svelte Sasquatch IlI 418.5 Vs Edgar Renteria 294.5
**Syracuse Orangemen 230.5 Vs Karen\'s Baked Ziti 277.0
New York Highlanders 255.0 Vs Who Pfaadted ? 299.0
Jail Birds 2495 Vs Ladders and Chutes 186.0
Phantom Gunfighters 335.5 Vs Three--Kings1 294.5
Boo Yow 270.5 VS BT Runners 333.0

Fantasy Week 10 - MLB Week 10

Karen\'s Baked Ziti 367.0 VS Edgar Renteria 266.5
The Svelte Sasquatch Ill 3255 Vs Who Pfaadted ? 187.0
**Syracuse Orangemen 247.0 VS Ladders and Chutes 182.5
New York Highlanders 2945 Vs Three--Kings1 243.0
Jail Birds 271.5 VS BT Runners 227.0
Phantom Gunfighters 289.0 Vs Boo Yow 215.0

Fantasy Week 11 - MLB Week 11

Who Pfaadted ? 293.0 Vs Edgar Renteria 252.5
Karen\'s Baked Ziti 336.0 Vs Ladders and Chutes 130.5
The Svelte Sasquatch IlI 355.5 Vs Three--Kings1 292.5
*Syracuse Orangemen 236.5 VS BT Runners 329.5
New York Highlanders 269.5 VS Boo Yow 195.5
Jail Birds 284.5 Vs Phantom Gunfighters 2145

Fantasy Week 12 - MLB Week 12

Ladders and Chutes 281.0 Vs Edgar Renteria 262.5
Who Pfaadted ? 191.0 Vs Three--Kings1 289.0
Karen\'s Baked Ziti 341.0 VS BT Runners 303.5
The Svelte Sasquatch Ill 2945 Vs Boo Yow 314.0
**Syracuse Orangemen 237.5 VS Phantom Gunfighters 282.0
New York Highlanders 2275 Vs Jail Birds 2415

Fantasy Week 13 - MLB Week 13

Three--Kings1 Vs Edgar Renteria
Ladders and Chutes Vs BT Runners

Who Pfaadted ? Vs Boo Yow

Karen\'s Baked Ziti Vs Phantom Gunfighters
The Svelte Sasquatch Ill VS Jail Birds

**Syracuse Orangemen Vs New York Highlanders

Fantasy Week 14 - MLB Week 14

BT Runners VS Edgar Renteria
Three--Kings1 Vs Boo Yow

Ladders and Chutes Vs Phantom Gunfighters
Who Pfaadted ? Vs Jail Birds

Karen\'s Baked Ziti VS New York Highlanders
The Svelte Sasquatch Ill Vs **Syracuse Orangemen

Fantasy Week 15 - MLB Week 15

Boo Yow VS Edgar Renteria

BT Runners Vs Phantom Gunfighters
Three--Kings1 VS Jail Birds

Ladders and Chutes Vs New York Highlanders
Who Pfaadted ? VS **Syracuse Orangemen
Karen\'s Baked Ziti Vs The Svelte Sasquatch Ill
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On Deck 2024 Schedule
20-Jun-2024 06:23 PM ET

Fantasy Week 16/17 - MLB Week 16/Week 17
Phantom Gunfighters Vs Edgar Renteria
Boo Yow Vs Jail Birds
BT Runners VS New York Highlanders
Three--Kings1 Vs **Syracuse Orangemen
Ladders and Chutes Vs The Svelte Sasquatch IlI
Who Pfaadted ? Vs Karen\'s Baked Ziti
Fantasy Week 18 - MLB Week 18
Jail Birds VS Edgar Renteria
Phantom Gunfighters Vs New York Highlanders
Boo Yow VS **Syracuse Orangemen
BT Runners Vs The Svelte Sasquatch Ill
Three--Kings1 Vs Karen\'s Baked Ziti
Ladders and Chutes Vs Who Pfaadted ?
Fantasy Week 19 - MLB Week 19
New York Highlanders Vs Edgar Renteria
Jail Birds Vs **Syracuse Orangemen
Phantom Gunfighters Vs The Svelte Sasquatch IlI
Boo Yow Vs Karen\'s Baked Ziti
BT Runners Vs Who Pfaadted ?
Three--Kings1 Vs Ladders and Chutes
Fantasy Week 20 - MLB Week 20
**Syracuse Orangemen VS Edgar Renteria
New York Highlanders Vs The Svelte Sasquatch Ill
Jail Birds Vs Karen\'s Baked Ziti
Phantom Gunfighters Vs Who Pfaadted ?
Boo Yow S Ladders and Chutes
BT Runners Vs Three--Kings1
Fantasy Week 21 - MLB Week 21
The Svelte Sasquatch IlI Vs Edgar Renteria
**Syracuse Orangemen Vs Karen\'s Baked Ziti
New York Highlanders Vs Who Pfaadted ?
Jail Birds Vs Ladders and Chutes
Phantom Gunfighters VS Three--Kings1
Boo Yow VS BT Runners
Fantasy Week 22 - MLB Week 22
Karen\'s Baked Ziti VS Edgar Renteria
The Svelte Sasquatch Ill Vs Who Pfaadted ?
**Syracuse Orangemen VS Ladders and Chutes
New York Highlanders Vs Three--Kings1
Jail Birds VS BT Runners
Phantom Gunfighters Vs Boo Yow
Fantasy Week 23 - MLB Week 23
Who Pfaadted ? VS Edgar Renteria
Karen\'s Baked Ziti Vs Ladders and Chutes
The Svelte Sasquatch IlI Vs Three--Kings1
*Syracuse Orangemen VS BT Runners
New York Highlanders VS Boo Yow
Jail Birds Vs Phantom Gunfighters
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On Deck 2024 Schedule
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Fantasy Week 24 - MLB Week 24
Ladders and Chutes Vs Edgar Renteria
Who Pfaadted ? Vs Three--Kings1
Karen\'s Baked Ziti Vs BT Runners
The Svelte Sasquatch Ill Vs Boo Yow
**Syracuse Orangemen VS Phantom Gunfighters
New York Highlanders Vs Jail Birds

Playoff Week 1 - MLB Week 25

*Syracuse Orangemen
Boo Yow

BT Runners

Edgar Renteria

Jail Birds

Karen\'s Baked Ziti
Ladders and Chutes
New York Highlanders
Phantom Gunfighters
The Svelte Sasquatch Ill
Three--Kings1

Who Pfaadted ?

Playoff Week 2 - MLB Week 26

**Syracuse Orangemen
Boo Yow

BT Runners

Edgar Renteria

Jail Birds

Karen\'s Baked Ziti
Ladders and Chutes
New York Highlanders
Phantom Gunfighters
The Svelte Sasquatch Ill
Three--Kings1

Who Pfaadted ?

Playoff Week 3 - MLB Week 27

*Syracuse Orangemen
Boo Yow

BT Runners

Edgar Renteria

Jail Birds

Karen\'s Baked Ziti
Ladders and Chutes
New York Highlanders
Phantom Gunfighters
The Svelte Sasquatch Ill
Three--Kings1

Who Pfaadted ?

No Games Scheduled

No Games Scheduled

No Games Scheduled
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